

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 738-739 OF 2004

MANJU BARANWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYPRAKASH BARANWAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 26/09/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Puneet Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mrs. Rashmi Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that restoration applications are pending. L

ist after 16

weeks.

h)

(K.K.Chawla)

(Jasbir Sing

er

Court Master

Court Mast